
The Road - Cormac McCarthy

Section Page pgs Focus Section Pages pgs Focus

01 1-7 7 The man and the boy 27 114 1 “Curse God and die”

02 8-13 5 The road, dreams 28 115 - 130 16 Water and apples

03 14 1 wobbly wheel, cold 29 131 - 137 7 digging

04 15 1 blackness 30 138 - 144 7 The bunker

05 16 - 17 1 emptiness, cart refitting 31 145 - 167 23 The bunker > Ely

06 18 - 25 7 Coca-Cola 32 168 - 175 8 Ely

07 26 - 33 8 History, The gap 33 176 - 186 11 The train, sick (man)

08 34 1 Cocoa, Promises 34 187 1 dreams, books

09 35 - 37 3 trees, penguin dream 35 188 - 189 2 burning snakes, dreams

10 38 - 46 9 waterfall, tractor trailer 36 190 - 193 4 refugees & prunes

11 47 - 48 2 road on fire 37 194 - 198 5 roast baby

12 49 - 50 2 lightning struck man 38 199 - 204 6 spanish coins

13 51 - 58 8 The Mother 39 205 - 221 17 The house, the beach

14 59 - 69 11 Men & Diesel, -1 bullet 40 222 - 225 4 The boat, new clothes

15 70 - 72 3 retrieving the cart 41 226 - 233 8 The boat, sextant

16 73 - 79 7 Still good guys, the flute 42 234 1 lightning

17 80 - 82 3 Scavenging, barking
dog 43 235 - 250 16 the flare, boy is sick

18 83 - 89 7 Another boy 44 251 - 262 12 The Thief

19 90 - 92 3 bad guys w/ catamites 45 263 - 272 10 The arrow

20 93 1 continuing 46 273 1 coughing

21 94 - 101 8 Snow, not dying 47 274 1 debris on the road

22 102 1 starving 48 275 1 debris and coughing

23 103 - 106 4 Men moving on the
road 49 276 - 277 2 saving peaches

24 107 1 The mansion 50 278 - 279 2 man dies, carrying fire

25 108 1 The bell, the hatch 51 280 - 287 8 The People and the trout

26 109 - 113 5 fleeing the mansion




